RESOLUTION 2022-03

RESOLUTION ACKNOWLEDGING THE COMPLETION OF PROBATION

FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby

acknowledges the completion of the probation for the following employees of the Beloit Fire

Department:

1. Daniel L. Blaser, Captain

2. Jeremy J. Flanagan, Lieutenant

3. Justin J. Hanaman, Motor Pump Operator

4. Ryan J. Moeller, Relief Motor Pump Operator

5. Ian C. Johnson, Firefighter/Paramedic

Adopted this 28th day of February, 2022.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson (Mar 2, 2022 16:08 CST)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly Mc<mark>d</mark>uire

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2022-03 - Approving the Completion of Probation for Fire Department Employees 20220223

Final Audit Report 2022-03-02

Created: 2022-03-02

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAvTa3LPHe9oOqTDE4IVBjKP90esaK6T9u

"Resolution 2022-03 - Approving the Completion of Probation for Fire Department Employees 20220223" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2022-03-02 3:31:52 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2022-03-02 3:32:04 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2022-03-02 10:08:11 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.212.195
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2022-03-02 10:08:37 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 144.89.76.148
- Agreement completed.
 2022-03-02 10:08:37 PM GMT